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Links to all supporting documents as per the finding of the DVV for 

Extended ID 1.1 

DVV Verification/Query Links to supporting documents 

1. Kindly provide the authenticated year-

wise list of all students of all 

programs [all years] on HEI's letter 

head duly certified by principal.  

View 

2. Kindly provide the authenticated year-

wise list of students approved by the 

affiliating university certified by 

competent authority. 

2023-24 

2022-23 

2021-22 

2020-21 

2019-20 

3. Kindly provide the authenticated 

admission approval documents 

received from the university for 

assessment period duly certified by 

competent authority. 

View 
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https://www.itmgoi.in/NAAC/docs/DVV_Clarification/Ext_1.1/Extended_1.1_2_Authenticated%20list%20of%20students2023-24.pdf
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https://www.itmgoi.in/NAAC/docs/DVV_Clarification/Ext_1.1/Extended_1.1_2_Authenticated%20list%20of%20students2021-22.pdf
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