

Links to all supporting documents as per the finding of the DVV for Extended ID 1.1

DVV Verification/Query		Links to supporting documents
1.	Kindly provide the authenticated year- wise list of all students of all programs [all years] on HEI's letter head duly certified by principal.	View
2.	Kindly provide the authenticated year- wise list of students approved by the affiliating university certified by competent authority.	2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20
3.	Kindly provide the authenticated admission approval documents received from the university for assessment period duly certified by competent authority.	View

e Dr. Meen DIRECTOR Institute of Technology & Management Gwalior (M.P.)